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First Name Last Name Email Company 
Dan Oldham doldham@go1priority.com 1 Priority Environmental Services LLC 
Nolan Huckabay nolan@aaaelectrictx.com AAA Electric 
Tara Masters tmasters@aacongc.com AACON General Contractors, LLC 
David Hepner david.hepner@acuityinternational.com Acuity International 
Michael Wade mwade@atlintl.com Advanced Technologies and Laboratories (ATL) 

International, Inc. 
Kevin Janisse kjanisse@avsinc.com Advanced Vacuum Systems 
J.R.  Hertwig jr@ofwllc.com Aegis, LLC/Office Furniture  
Jess Van Cleef jessvancleef@gmail.com Aeglea 
Matthew Long mlong@air-spark.com Air Spark 
Jonathan Taylor jonathan.taylor@akana.us Akana 
Rob Staton rob.staton@akima.com Akima 
Aaron Burrows aaron.burrows@aletatechnologies.com Aleta Technologies 
Ken   Flowers ken.flowers@alliance-it.com Alliance Technology 
Rich Giannelli rich.giannelli@amentum.com Amentum 
Jason Brown jason.brown@apollomech.com Apollo Mechanical Contractors 
Eric Millhollen eric.millhollen@apollomech.com Apollo Mechanical Contractors 
Deborah Carnes dpcarnes@gmail.com Armitage Architecture, P.C. 
Kirste Webb kirste.webb@aleutfederal.com ARS Aleut Demolition Services 
Carrie Reed carrie.reed@aleutfederal.com ARS Aleut Remediation 
Tammy Monday tmonday@avantechllc.com Avantech, LLC 
Carl Young youngcarl64@yahoo.com Aveta Enterprise Group LLC 
George M. Taylor george.taylor@bandagroupintl.com Banda Group Intl 
Andrew Murrell andrew.murr@bargedesign.com Barge Design Solutions 
Roy Fisher rfisher@barnhartcrane.com Barnhart 
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Lisa Marid lisa.madrid@bcntechserv.com Bliss Clearing Niagra 
Mark Dittig mdittig@bgs-llc.com Boston Government Services 
Lloyd Jollay ljollay@bgs-llc.com Boston Government Services 
Lou Qualls aqualls@bgs-llc.com Boston Government Services 
Peter Mischler pmischler@bourn-koch.com Bourn & Koch 
Allen Arthur atarthur@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell 
Willie Clark wclark@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell 
Jason Draper jdraper@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell 
Fred Gibson fgibson@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell 
Philip Voegtle pvoegtle@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell 
Sterling Shelton sshelton@camurren.com C.A. Murren & Sons Company, Inc. 
Scott Twiss stwiss@camurren.com C.A. Murren & Sons Company, Inc. 
Steve Hicks steve.hicks@cadre5.com Cadre5, LLC 
Bob Leonard z28leonard@msn.com Canendish USA 
Gene Hurst geneh@caprockbuildings.com Caprock Building Systems 
Alexandria Sagel asagel@carolinafab.com Carolina Fabricators 
Scott Raish scott.raish@cavendishnuclearusa.com Cavendish Nuclear (USA) 
Steve Sutton ssutton@ccsoutheast.com CCS Presentation System 
Gary Johnson gjohnson@cgservicescorp.com CG Services Corporation 
Hillaine Nanney hnanney@coast2coast.net Coast 2 Coast 
Matt Coverdale mcoverdale@columbia-energy.com Columbia Energy & Environmental Services, Inc 
Marcie Cheney marcie.cheney@criterion-sys.com Criterion Systems, LLC a Cherokee Federal Company 
Kyle Heidt kyle.heidt@criterion-sys.com Criterion Systems, LLC a Cherokee Federal Company 
Kevin Manuel kmanuel@cticompanies.com CTI and Associates, Inc. 
Amy Cole acole@curtisswright.com Curtiss Wright Flow Control 
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John Davis jdavis@curtisswright.com Curtiss Wright Nuclear 
Jamuna Sundararajan jamuna@cyberbahnit.com Cyberbahn Federal solutions LLC 
Mabior Manyok juuk@deploytechllc.com Deploy-Tech, LLC 
Chad Drummond cdrummond@drummondcarpenter.com Drummond Carpenter, PLLC 
Gary Moore gmoore@dukeelec.com Duke Electric Co., Inc. 
Denia Duran denia.duran@duranmanagement.com Duran Management, LLC 
Britni Pflieger britni@egs-partners.com EGS, Inc 
Grace Fenske grace@egs-partners.com EGS, Inc. 
Jeffrey Williams jwandroid33@gmail.com Embedded Design Services 
Tammy Douglass tdouglass@empiresafety.com Empire Safety 
Kevin Opp kopp@encorus.com Encorus Group 
Jeff Sims jsims@enercon.com Enercon 
Peter Mast pmast@enercon.com Enercon Federal Services, Inc. 
Eduardo Garcia edg1950@gmail.com Energy - W 
Brian Balukonis brianb@envirovantage.com Envirovantage, Inc. 
Trace Kliphuis trais@envitrace.com EnviTrace LLC 
Sterling Phillips sphillips@erosion.solutions Erosion Solutions, LLC 
Jayesh Doshi jdoshi@espintechnologies.com eSpin Technologies 
Anthony Romagnoli aromagnoli@burgooncompany.com EVCO Partners LP dba Burgoon Company 
Terri Wyrick terriwyrick0718@gmail.com EZ Does It Maintenance Solutions 
Miranda Zeigler mbzeigler78@gmail.com EZ Does It Maintenance Solutions 
Yolanda Troxell yolanda.troxell@femoran.com FE Moran Inc, Special Hazard Systems 
Amanda Whitehead amanda@firehawksdv.com Firehawk Products & Services 
Tim Barras tbarras@firehawksdv.com Firehawk Products & Services, Inc. 
Anne Austin anne.austin@framatome.com Framatome US Government Solutions LLC 
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Christopher Wilcox cwilcox@gcmicro.com GC Micro Corporation 
Libby McCurdy lmccurdy@gemtechnologiesinc.com GEM Technologies, Inc. 
Brandy Williams bwilliams@gemtechnologiesinc.com GEM Technologies, Inc. 
Feipeng Liu pacific0513@yahoo.com Genesis Materials Innovations, LLC 
Ryan Coulon rcoulon@govsci.com Government Scientific 
Jay Freeman jfreeman@govsci.com Government Scientific 
Grant Harbison grant.harbison@govsci.com Government Scientific 
Todd Dietrich todd.dietrich@grainger.com Grainger 
Dawn Muller dawn.muller@grainger.com Grainger 
Gina Webb gina.webb@grainger.com Grainger 
Joe Sanchez josephs@hhcnm.com Hacienda / HHCSupply 
Frances White Hall fhall@hcicontronsupply.com HCI Construction Supply 
Curt Finfrock curt.finfrock@hdrinc.com HDR 
Nathan Martin nathan.martin@hdrinc.com HDR Engineering, Inc. 
Michael Ford michael@healthphysics.com HealthPhysics.com 
Geneya Sanchez geneyas@hhcnm.com HHC Supply 
Ed Newman edwardnewman@hillintl.com Hill International, Inc. 
Anthony Saatlou anthonysaatlou@hillintl.com Hill International, Inc. 
Ryan Berndt rberndt@heci.com Hodge Engineering, Inc. 
John Brodziak jbrodziak@heci.com Hodge Engineering, Inc. 
Patrice McEahern patricem@hukari.com HukariAscendent, inc 
Jason Lawless jasonl@hukari.com HukariAscendent, Inc. 
Monika Murrell mmurrell@ieknox.com Industrial Electric Inc. 
Mary Taylor mtaylor@ieknox.com Industrial Electric Inc. 
Brigitte Barba brigitte.barba@ipsinc.net Innovative Project Solutions, Inc. 
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Cole  Shanks cole.shanks@insightglobal.com Insight Global 
Savannah Woods savannah.woods@insightglobal.com Insight Global 
Genee Prado gprado@global-isi.com Integrated Systems 
Mark Ellison mark.ellison@jacobs.com Jacobs 
David Wacker david.wacker@jacobs.com Jacobs 
JLI Logistics info@jlilogistics.com JLI Logistics 
George Kardulias kardulig@rcn.com Kardulias Associates 
Tessa Maffett tessa.maffett@kiewit.com Kiewit 
Fran Petrella fran.petrella@kiewit.com Kiewit Nuclear Solutions 
Brandon Leppo brandonl@leverageis.com Leverage Information Systems 
Elizabeth Davidov edavidov@lochharbour.com Loch Harbour Group 
Barbara Osteika bosteika@lochharbour.com Loch Harbour Group 
Amber Sommerfeld amber@logistics365.com Logistics365, Inc. 
Bobby Bates bbates@lata.com Los Alamos Technical Associates 
Carl Beard cbeard@lata.com Los Alamos Technical Associates 
Robert Hightower rhightower@lata.com Los Alamos Technical Associates 
Chris Hammond c.hammond@mbraunusa.com M. Braun Inc. 
J. Richard Macon rmacon@mac5ts.com MAC 5 
Dereke Foster info@mahoganydevelopment.com Mahogany Development 
David Kuhlmann dkuhlmann@majortool.com Major Tool and Machine 
Betsy Child bchild@managmentsolutionsllc.com Management Solutions, LLC 
Sydney Hogston sydney.hogston@pxy12.doe.gov Management Solutions, LLC 
Miriam McKim mmckim@manhattanlegacyservice.com Manhattan Legacy 
Diana West dwest@manhattanlegacyservice.com Manhattan Legacy 
William Yeary wmyeary@gmail.com Manhattan Legacy 
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Warren Brandon wbrandon@mastermachineinc.com Master Machine, Inc. 
Joe Edwards jedwards@mastermachineinc.com Master Machine, Inc. 
Sarah Combs scombs@mhminc.com McCarty Holsaple McCarty Architects, Inc 
Li Wang lwang@mhminc.com McCarty Holsaple McCarty Architects, Inc 
Stewart Foshie stewart.foshie@merrick.com Merrick 
Tony Wampler tony.wampler@merrick.com Merrick 
George Xiao george.xiao@microcvd.com Microcvd Corporation 
Bo Caston baston@midwesthose.com Midwest Hose 
George Cumming george.cumming@mviconstruction.com Missouri Valley, Inc. 
Eddy Hankins eddy@mviconstruction.com Missouri Valley, Inc. 
Randy Inklebarger randy.inklebarger@mstechnology.com MS Technology 
William Harrison wharrison@nanosonic.com NanoSonic Inc 
Ryan Overton overton@navarro-inc.com Navarro 
Susanna Waters waters@navarro-inc.com Navarro 
Liz Mills liz@nectechnicalservices.com NEC Technical Services, Inc. 
John Jerman jj@ofwllc.com Office Furniture Warehouse,llc 
Tabish Akbar tabish.akbar@onpointcorp.com OnPoint 
Leah Crider leah.crider@orano.group Orano 
Jerry Pack jerry@packpowerservices.com Pack Power Services 
Ben Hessler bhessler@pashcalsolutions.com Paschal Solutions, Inc. 
Christian Connors cconnors@patrickco.com Patrick Engineering, Inc. / RINA 
Joe Storch jstorch@patriottalent.com Patriot Talent Solutions 
Blake Kidwell blake@pcts.co PCTS 
Al McGregor almc@perfectenergy.us Perfecte Enerrgy, Inc. 
Karen Jernigan karen.jernigan@perma-fix.com Perma-Fix 

mailto:wbrandon@mastermachineinc.com
mailto:jedwards@mastermachineinc.com
mailto:stewart.foshie@merrick.com
mailto:tony.wampler@merrick.com
mailto:baston@midwesthose.com
mailto:randy.inklebarger@mstechnology.com
mailto:overton@navarro-inc.com
mailto:waters@navarro-inc.com
mailto:bhessler@pashcalsolutions.com
mailto:jstorch@patriottalent.com
mailto:blake@pcts.co


Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC (CNS) 
Partners in Excellence Workshop – April 27, 2023 

Participants 
 

                                                          

Sheila Thomas sheila.thomas@psg.us.com Pinnacle Specialty Group, Inc. 
Dawn Adams dawn.adams@polestartechnicalservices.com Polestar Technical Services, Inc. 
Steve Watson steve@pcts.co Premier Contracting 
Will McDermott mcdermottw@p2s.com Pro2Serve 
Corey Pacer pacerc@p2s.com Pro2Serve 
Derek Milligan dmilligan@pcasoftn.com Professional Compressed Air 
Jennifer Smith jennifer@proworksps.com ProWorks Procurement Services LLC 
Robert Trout rgtroutconsultingllc@outlook.com RG Trout Consulting, LLC 
Jim Gibby jimmy.gibby@rockwellautomation.com Rockwell Automation 
Julie Robertson jrobertson@smeinc.com S&ME, Inc. 
Cynthia Bullard cbullard@scisale.com Scientific Sales 
Marcus Chevitarese marcus.chevitarese@sightir.com Sightir 
Ann Riedesel ariedesel@sigmasci.com Sigma Science, Inc. 
Jamie Ivey jamie@siler.biz Siler Excavating 
Sandy Roark sandy@siler.biz Siler Excavating 
Dave Batsford dbatsford@smartpoints.tech SmartPoints Technology, Inc. 
Carla Hill carla.hill@smithgroup.com SmithGroup 
Joe Conger jconger@spectratechinc.com Spectra Tech, Inc. 
Katie Cunningham kcunningham@spectractechinc.om Spectra Tech, Inc. 
Keith Johnson kjohnson1@spectratechinc.com Spectra Tech, Inc. 
John Scaglione jscaglione@spectratechinc.com Spectra Tech, Inc. 
Kenny Farley kfarley@springsfabatg.com Springs ATG 
Valerie Stafford 

Newman 
val@staffbizsolutions.com Stafford Biz Solutions LLC 

Danielle Cleveland dcleveland@stratag.com Strata-G, LLC 
Tim Hale thale@stratag.org Strata-G, LLC 
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Kevin Mitchell kmitchell@stratag.org Strata-G, LLC 
Marvin (Dean) Jackson dean@slind.net Street Legal Industries Inc. 
Penny Forster penny.forster@sunbeltrentals.com Sunbelt Rentals 
Jim  Smith jim.smith@sunbeltrentals.com Sunbelt Rentals 
Lance Jones ljones@supremesolutionsinc.com Supreme Solutions Inc 
Rose  Conway-Cox toeknox@comcast.net TAB OFC Environmental 
Valerie Fearon valerie.fearon@teck.com Teck 
Amy Jones amy.jones@teledyne.com Teledyne Brown Engineering, Inc. 
Brooke Thacker bthacker@tfeinc.net TFE, Inc 
Tina Andrews tandrews@tfeinc.net TFE, Inc. 
Josh Steele jsteele@thompsonengineering.com Thompson Engineering 
Jennifer Stone jstone@thompsonengineering.com Thompson Engineering 
Tyler Horning tyler@tristategc.com Tri-State General Contracting 
Jerry Reynosa jerry@tristategc.com Tri-State General Contracting 
Seth Skelton seth@tristategc.com Tri-State General Contracting 
Jennifer Wood jwood@tssdservices.com TSSD Services, Inc. 
Adam Doughty adam@turnkeysalesllc.com Turnkey Sales 
Katie Leno katie@turnkeysalesllc.com Turnkey Sales 
Tanner Carden tcarden@udrconsulting.com UDR Consulting, Inc 
Kevin Bumpus kbumpus@unitechus.com UniTech Services Group 
Nathan Brandt Gaylor ngaylor@ur.com United Rentals 
Stephen Heasley sheasley@ur.com United Rentals 
Kurt Hope mhope@ur.com United Rentals 
Tim Proctor tim.proctor@valueaddedsolutionsinc.com Value Added Solutions 
Kari Fournier kari@verdacity.us Verdacity 
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Brandon Nation bnation@wildflowerintl.com Wildflower Intl. 
Dan Xiang dxiang@x-waveinnovations.com X-waveInnovations.com 
Mark Barbeau mbarbeau@xymat.com Xymat 
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